NUMBERS IN ENGLISH:

ELEVEN 20 | TWENTY TWENTY-ONE
TWELVE 30 | THIRTY THIRTY-TWO
THIRTEEN .

FOURTEEN || %@ FORTY FERER
FIFTEEN || 50 | FIFTY FIFTY-FOUR
ki 60 | SIXTY SIXTY-FIVE

SEVENTEEN .

EIGHTEEN || 70 | SEVENTY SEVENTY-SIX

NINETEEN 80 | EIGHTY EIGHTY-SEVEN
TWENTY ||

90 | NINETY NINETY-EIGHT
NINETY-NINE

ONE HUNDRED
ONE THOUSAND
ONE MILLION

NOW, WRITE THESE NUMBERS INTO WORDS:

2 5 7 9
1 3 4 6
8 10 15 17
12 20 14 18
11 16 19 13
21 22 26 33
38 47 59 82
95 71 36 929
100 101 one hundred and one
204 312

417 727
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368 583

784 914

999 1,000

1,200

3,333

4,011

5,623

10,441

67,842

100,000

200,219

824,467

1,000,000

2,002,731

99,364,211
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